European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

13 Nov 2025, Filly Foals

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: HANEEN 91.3
ALSAWADI
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALDON
YEHYA AL
SAWADI/AL SAWADI
STUD

2nd Name: TALIA 91.1
ALSAWARY
Colour: grey
Owner: SONS OF
HUSSAIN BIN
MOHAMMAD NOOR
BASHA - AL
SAWARY FARM

3rd Name: HT SAMA 90.4
Colour: bay
Owner: Mostafa
Abdulrahman M
Rajab

4th Name: RW NAJLA 90.2
Colour: grey
Owner: THAMER BIN
ABDULELAH BIN
ABDULRAHMAN
ALROWISHED




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MOLHEMAH
ALNAW

Colour: bay

Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI/ALNW
STUD

Name: AMJAAD
ALMAZEN
Colour: grey
Owner: MAZEN
MOSTAFA M
ALBASSAS

Name: NOURA
ALTHAMEEN
Colour: grey

Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
HASSAN H MADANI
- THAMEEN STUD

Name: BILSAN BL
Colour: grey
Owner: BASSAM
LAFI LUIFI AL -
AWFI AL HARBI-
BSAM STUD

Name: KARMA A |
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
FOUAD A ISMAIL

90.2

90.1

89.8

89.2

88.8




10th

11th

12th

Name: SHEIKHA SA
Colour: grey

Owner: Sultan
Faihan O Abaalala

Name: K A AL
MAMLAKAH AL
KAMILIA

Colour: grey
Owner: AMIN
MOHAMMED
HUSSAIN
OQAB/ALKAMILIA
STUD

Name: WATAN
ALBANDRIAT
Colour: chestnut
Owner: BANDAR
ABED MOHAMMED
ALHAILIBI -
ALBANDRIAT STUD

Name: MO HANAN
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
BIN ABDUL SAMAD
BIN FADL AL-
RAHMAN AL-
QURASHI /Musk Al
Oud Stud

Name: MO
TAHALEEL

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
BIN ABDUL SAMAD
BIN FADL AL-
RAHMAN AL-
QURASHI /Musk Al
Oud Stud

88.6

88.5

87.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5 175 175 17.5

15 15 15 15
19 19 185 19

18.5

18

18
18,5 185 18 18
17.5 17 17.5 17.5
155 15 155 15
18.5 18.5 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18
15
18

18
17.5
15
18.5

18
15.5
19

18
17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
15
18

18
17.5
15
18



Name: NEOM AL
JOURY HB

Colour: bay

Owner: HANI
HUSSAIN M N
BASHA / AL JOURY
STUD

Name: HD BALQEES
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI BIN HADI
BIN MOHAMMAD
AL-SOGOR ALYAMI -
ALHADAD STUD

Name: JOOD SARM
Colour: black
Owner: Sultan
Hamed Mastor
Alharthi - Sarm
Stud

Name: MAWAHEB
ALTARF

Colour: grey

Owner: EYAD
ABDULLLAH
SULIMAN MASHAT -
AL TARF FARM

Name: MAKAREM
ALTARF

Colour: grey

Owner: EYAD
ABDULLLAH
SULIMAN MASHAT -
AL TARF FARM

Judges

A.A.
A.S.
E.M.
E.G.
K.D.
N.H.
T.T.

= Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
== Anna Stefaniuk, PL

= Emma Maxwell, GB

L1 Eric Gear, FR

i1 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
= Nashaat Hegazy, EG

== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)
	Judges


