



5th	Name: <b>MOLHEMAH ALNAW</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>FAISAL MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ALHAQBANI/ALNW STUD</b>	<b>90.2</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	18	18.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
6th	Name: <b>AMJAAD ALMAZEN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MAZEN MOSTAFA M ALBASSAS</b>	<b>90.1</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	18.5	19	18.5	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	14.5	15	15	14.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
7th	Name: <b>NOURA ALTHAMEEN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ABDULRAHMAN HASSAN H MADANI - THAMEEN STUD</b>	<b>89.8</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	16	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19
8th	Name: <b>BILSAN BL</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>BASSAM LAFI LUIFI AL - AWFIL AL HARBI-BSAM STUD</b>	<b>89.2</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
9th	Name: <b>KARMA A I</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AHMED FOUAD A ISMAIL</b>	<b>88.8</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5

10th	Name: <b>SHEIKHA SA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Sultan</b> <b>Faihan O Abaalala</b>	<b>88.6</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	18	19	18
11th	Name: <b>K A AL</b> <b>MAMLAKAH AL</b> <b>KAMILIA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AMIN</b> <b>MOHAMMED</b> <b>HUSSAIN</b> <b>OQAB/ALKAMILIA</b> <b>STUD</b>	<b>88.5</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	14.5	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
12th	Name: <b>WATAN</b> <b>ALBANDRIAT</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>BANDAR</b> <b>ABED MOHAMMED</b> <b>ALHAILIBI -</b> <b>ALBANDRIAT STUD</b>	<b>87.5</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	18
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
0	Name: <b>MO HANAN</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMMED</b> <b>BIN ABDUL SAMAD</b> <b>BIN FADL AL-</b> <b>RAHMAN AL-</b> <b>QURASHI /Musk Al</b> <b>Oud Stud</b>	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: <b>MO</b> <b>TAHALEEL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMMED</b> <b>BIN ABDUL SAMAD</b> <b>BIN FADL AL-</b> <b>RAHMAN AL-</b> <b>QURASHI /Musk Al</b> <b>Oud Stud</b>	No detailed scorecard available								

---

0 Name: **NEOM AL  
JOURY H B**  
Colour: **bay**  
Owner: **HANI  
HUSSAIN M N  
BASHA / AL JOURY  
STUD** No detailed scorecard available

---

0 Name: **HD BALQEES**  
Colour: **grey**  
Owner: **ALI BIN HADI  
BIN MOHAMMAD  
AL-SOGOR ALYAMI -  
ALHADAD STUD** No detailed scorecard available

---

0 Name: **JOOD SARM**  
Colour: **black**  
Owner: **Sultan  
Hamed Mastor  
Alharthi - Sarm  
Stud** No detailed scorecard available

---

0 Name: **MAWAHEB  
ALTARF**  
Colour: **grey**  
Owner: **EYAD  
ABDULLLAH  
SULIMAN MASHAT -  
AL TARF FARM** No detailed scorecard available

---

0 Name: **MAKAREM  
ALTARF**  
Colour: **grey**  
Owner: **EYAD  
ABDULLLAH  
SULIMAN MASHAT -  
AL TARF FARM** No detailed scorecard available

---

### Judges

**A.A.**  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

**A.S.**  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

**E.M.**  Emma Maxwell, GB

**E.G.**  Eric Gear, FR

**K.D.**  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

**N.H.**  Nashaat Hegazy, EG

**T.T.**  Tomasz Tarczyński, PL